FOOD &
BEVERAGE

DRC

DALLAS REGIONAL CHAMBER

Cindi's NY Deli Restaurant & Bakery
Contact: Anh Tran

214-739-0918

anhvo@msn.com

Preston Hollow Catering
Contact: Joan Thompson
214-739-0350

catering@phcatering.net

Revised - June, 2021

(S), TG (S) View Menu. phcatering.net
D (S$S) View Menu.
CN Catering To-Go/Pick-up (TG)
Contact: Lance Hudes Raising Canes Delivery (D)
214-821-2514 Contact: Julie Juvera *Minority-Owned
info@cncatering.com or 502-377-8626
TG ($), D ($$$) View Menu. jjuvera@raisingcanes.com M
(S), TG (S) View Menu. $.$10-15
Forty Five Oaks Cafe
Contact: Melissa Apodaca Taco Cabana Catering $$-$16-25
melissa.apodaca@compass-usa.com Contact: Lance VanHemel
($$), TG ($9) 214-701-6660 $$S - $26-50
Ivanhemel@tacocabana.com
G Texas Catering ($), TG (S) View Menu. $$8S - 851 +

Contact: Dena Eichhorst
817-223-6396 mobile
deichhorst@gtexascatering.com
gtexascatering.com

TG ($S), D ($S$) View Menu.

McAlister’s Deli - Lake Highlands
Contact: Laura Farley
469-374-0495
laurafarley@thesaxtongroup.com
(S), TG (S), D (SS) View Menu.

*Our Door to Yours Catering
Contact: Denise Harper
817-713-4028
ourdoor2yours@gmail.com
TG ($S), D ($SS) View Menu.

Texas Ale Project
Contact: Celina Barton
214-965-0606
info@texasaleproject.com
Texasaleproject.com

TG ($-SS) View Menu.

Wendy Krispin Caterer
Contact: Wendy Krispin
214-748-5559
wendykrispin@sbcglobal.net
wendykrispincaterer.com

D ($-S$) View Menu.



https://cindisnydeli.com/
https://cncatering.com/
https://gtexascatering.com/custom-event-menus/
https://www.dallaschamber.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/04/McAlisters-Menu.pdf
https://www.dallaschamber.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/Our-Door-to-Yours-Catfish-Friday.pdf
http://www.prestonhollowcatering.com/menus.htm
https://www.raisingcanes.com/our-menu
https://www.tacocabana.com/catering-request
https://www.dallaschamber.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/08/Texas-Ale-Menu-Updated-8.5.20.pdf
https://wendykrispincaterer.com/



